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Investments 
Texas TERM 
Treasury Coupon Securities 
Investment Pools 
Money Mar1<et Accounts 
Checking Accounts 

Investments 

Cash and Accrued Interest 
Accrued Interest at Purchase 
Ending Accrued Interest 
Subtotal 

Total Cash and Investments Value 

Par 

Value 

85,263,145.50 

5,490,000.00 

67,760,520.38 

6,720.58 

24,612,449.08 

183,132,835.54 

183, 132,835.54 

---

Total Earnings August 31 Period Ending 
Current Year 638,748.30 
Average Daily Balance 172,986,358.60 
Effective Rate of Return 1.46% 

Tyler ISD 

Portfolio Management 

Portfolio Summary 
August 31, 2022 

Markel Book 

Value Value 

85,263,145.50 85,263.145.50 

5,377,416.56 5,488,010.66 

67,760,520.38 67,760,520.38 

6,720.58 6,720.58 

24,612,449.08 24,612,449.08 

183,020,252.10 183,130,846.20 

0.00 0.00 

272,496.12 272.496.12 

272,496.12 272.496.12 

183,292,748.22 183,403,342.32 

%of 

Portfolio Tenn 

46.56 219 

3.00 667 

37.00 1 

0.00 1 

13.44 1 

100.00% 122 

122 

Fiscal Year Ending 
895,622 36 

Days to 

Maturity 

160 

239 

1 

1 

1 

82 

82 

TCG Advisors, a HUB Intl Co 
900 S Capital ofTexas Hwy 

350 
Austin, TX 78746 

(512)600-5200

YTM 

365 Equiv. 

2.857 

0.199 

2.294 

1.617 

1.543 

2.392 

2.392 

This report is presented in accordance with the Texas Government Code Title 10 Section 2256.023. The below signed hereby certify that. to the best of their knowledge on the date this report was created, 
Tyler ISO is in compliance with the provisions of the Government Code 2256 and with the stated policies and strategies of Tyler ISO. 

Reporting period 06/01/2022-08131/2022 

Run Date. 0910712022 • 14.45 No fiscal year history available 

Portfolio TISO 
AP 

PM (PRF _PM1) 7 3.11 
Repor1 Ve,. 7.3.11 


































